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Westport/Reefton Price List

Purchase Official Rubbish Bags $9.10 each
$45.50 per roll of 5
Official Rubbish Bags Free of Charge
General Rubbish $503.70 per tonne
Minimum Charge to 30kg $15.90
50kg $25.20
100kg $50.40
Light Waste/Polystyrene (>25% of load) $327.20 per m3
Green Waste Car $10.00 each
Single Axle Trailer $11.20 each
Tandem Axle Trailer $16.80 each
Truck (Over 500kg) $143.30 per tonne
Recycling Glass (Sorted - domestic) Free of CHarge
Glass - Commercial $100.00 per tonne
Under 5 kg (Domestic) Free
Commercial $494.30 per tonne
Paint 10 or 20 litre Container $7.80
Waste Oil 4 Litre Container $2.20
20 Litre Container $4.50
Whiteware Fridge/Freezer Free
Other whiteware $10.00 each
Gas Bottle $10.00 each
Tyres Car $9.60 each
Truck Not accepted
Tractor/Loader Not accepted
Scrap Steel Free of contaminants Free of Charge
Car Bodies Prepared Only $56.20 each
Batteries Motorbike, Car,Truck Free of Charge
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